Wentworth Park: 13 October 2023
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Ladbrokes Mdc Maiden Consolation Maiden
R1 Series C
18:09
Maiden 520m
Interim Result
NAME TRAINER
Cartier Ace
Black D Tomas Rees

Moose Banner (SCR)
Spring General
Bfa’ck Dg

Barry Gibbons

Scott Board

Cambridge King
Black D Gregory Hore

Cartier's Finest
Black D Tomas Rees

SPring Eureka
Black D Scott Board

Tear Tremor )
Black B Michael Ivers

Great Rate (SCR)
Sunshine Gal

Hayley Moffitt

{93 Black B Gregory Hore
“4. (into 2)

» = Boston Banner .

.’!0] Black D Barry Gibbons

(into 8)

R3 Grnsw Syndication Showdown Syndication

Showdown F

18:49
Non Graded 520m
NAME TRAINER
Quantifiable i .
Wh & BIk B Chris O'Brien
= Street Of Dreams .
=2= BlackD Jay Opetaia
Nan%ar Rocket .
3 Black Dennis Barnes
Adulate )
n Black D Tony Zammit
Punter's Bandit
5 BlackB Anthony Lord
Connections
E Red Bdl D Michelle Sultana
Return Mac
Black D Shayne Stiff
Mortified
B Blue Bdl B Chris O'Brien
97 Tiger Jack (SCR) Anthony Lord
0,

Royal Nangar (SCR) Raymond Smith

Kennel closes 17:39

PRIZE MONEY $10,500
$7K - $2K - $1.5K

LAST 4 BEST T/D

553 30.37
4334  30.56
2 30.23
23 30.27
2 30.53
2 30.26
2 30.37
3 30.40
3 30.78
3 30.81

PRIZE MONEY $26,000
$20K - $4K - $2K

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3514  29.64
3231 29.69
1115 29.89
1225 30.37
2136 29.49
1213 29.62
2341 29.90
2126 29.37
7264 29.62
2526 29.62

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

R2
18:27 | Maiden 520m

NAME
Zipping Megatron
Reggdl§ 8

Zipping Bentle:
Bn}:dpleDg y

Silent Accord
Black D

Battle Tears
Black D

Binalong Time
Fawn B

Tootsie Tears
White B

Ain't Waiting
Black B

Superstar Ethics
Wh'& BIk D

SR oo B i o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

NAME
Emgrand Centre
BIacED

Fernando Quality
7 Black D

Overflow Beau
Blue D

3

Time To Go (L/SCR)

Rocket Riot
Black D

Blue Falcon
Blue BdI D

Charlm Outlaw
Black D

Charlm Dancer
Black B

St o- B ~ i - G

Spring General (SCR)
Spring Eureka (SCR)

Zipping Teresa (SCR)
Good Odds Atlas (SCR)

N

Ladbrokes Mdc Maiden Final Maiden Series F

TRAINER

Jason Magri
Michael Hardman
Subawa Ngurah
Michael Ivers
Melinda Finn
Michael Ivers
Melinda Finn

Peter Rodgers

Scott Board

Scott Board

R4 Grnsw Young Star Final Young Star F
19:08 | Non Graded 520m

TRAINER

Luke Azzopardi
Michelle Sultana

Craig Chappelow
Robert Howard
Peter Lagogiane
Jason Magri
Richard Muscat

Richard Muscat

Jason Magri

Frank Hurst

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $21,000
$15K - $4K - $2K

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2 30.03
1 30.01
231 29.76
1 30.12
22 30.20
1 29.93
431 30.13
221 29.99
2 30.23
2 30.26

PRIZE MONEY $36,000
$25K - $7K - $4K

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4111 29.85
11 29.74
4111 29.65
2111 29.79
4451 29.61
6111 29.81
71F1 29.73
7151 29.84
1152 29.78
2212 29.75
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Wentworth Park: 13 October 2023

R5

Masters Meteor Final Masters Meteor F

SOEHBwHwIﬁIH

1927 | M1/M2/M3 520m
NAME TRAINER
Fernando Hunter
Blue D Michelle Sultana
Sutton Sandy
Fawn B JUSTIN THORPE
Zi Tesla
Red p?y Shayne Stiff
Hill Top Jack
Black D David Geall
Aston Ulysses
Black Michelle Sultana
Stout Monelli
Black D David Geall
L|Iy Monelll
Black Jedda Cutlack

Aston Barak

Black D Jason Fletcher

Connections (SCR) Michelle Sultana

Mia Magic (SCR) Jedda Cutlack

R7 Ladbrokes Million Dollar Chase Consolation Ng
2008 | €M
Non Graded 520m
NAME TRAINER

Magistrate
Black D

= Tom Keepin
-lm BIueFWnDp 8

Idolize
Black B

Isle's Entlty

Black

Villante
Black D

Remember This
Black B

Black

Dundee Smokey
Brindle D

Zipping Caleb (SCR)

3
4
5
a
Landyn Bale
8
9
10,

Nad Al Sheba (SCR)

R9
21:28 | Non Graded 520m

NAME
Black Tsunami
Black D

Secret Emgrand
Black B

Kin§ Of Tulsa

Black D

Elsesser

Black B

Kangaroo Jack (SCR)
leplng Teresa

Brindle B

Nara Spirit
Blue Bdl

Good Odds Atlas

Blue D

Fear The Dragon
Black D

(into 5)
Zipping Delvene (SCR)

S@EHHWHwIﬁIH

Gregory Stella
Matthew Lanigan
Peter Presutto
Michelle Sultana
Chris Brydon
Victor Sultana
Mark Delbridge

Geoffrey Scott-Smith

John Finn

Peter Lagogiane

Grnsw Young Star Consolation Young Star C

TRAINER

Michelle Sultana
Luke Azzopardi
Mark Farrugia

Tanya Nieuwendyk
Sydney Swain

Jason Magri
John Callaughan
Frank Hurst

Michelle Sultana

Ben Izzard

Kennel closes 17:39

PRIZE MONEY $130,000
$100K - $20K - $10K

LAST 4

2612

1361

2252

3241

2311

1271

1362

1142

1213
4331

BEST T/D

29.49

30.27

29.82

30.00

29.44

29.90

30.31

29.57

29.62
30.09

PRIZE MONEY $36,000
$25K - $7K - $4K

LAST 4

2122

1222

2112

2512

2332

5212

2222

1222

4113
1113

BEST T/D

29.69

29.71

29.63

30.01

29.80

29.71

30.03

29.90

29.56
30.02

PRIZE MONEY $15,000
$10K - $3K - $2K

LAST 4

1472

1832

3372

5372

2272

1152

5422

2212

113

2323

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

29.88

30.37

29.82

30.10

29.96

29.78

30.13

29.75

29.91

30.02

19:49 | Non Graded 720m

NAME
Zoha Bale
Black D

VaIEoIiceIIa

Blac

Ritza Piper
Black B

Locked On Scotch
Black D

Zipping Kansas
Fawn D

Cawbourne Magic
Wh & BIk D

Zipping Vanessa
AR

My Catallna

Black

Glaski Poke (SCR)

SQEHEME‘»H\EIH

R8 o
o Million Dolla
Non Graded 520m

NAME
Cumbria Kid
Blue Fwn D

— |
o= R

Postman Pat
Black D

Bella Una
n Black B

Has Ability
Wh & Blk D

Tinker Norm
Wh &Rd Fn D

One Hot Bandit
Black D
Yachi Bale
E Fawn D
9% Magistrate (SCR)
10| Tom Keeping (SCR)

R10

AT Gardens - Went

5th Grade 520m
NAME

Jett's Rocket
Red Fwn D

Bo Wilson
Bd

L
?i

W|n|ock Way Out

Black

Black B

Silver Session
Blue B

3
n Brockie's Way
5

He's Thunderous
(SCR)

See You Robbo
Black D

Little Bronte (SCR)

. Drama Kids
,/' Lt BdI B

/

7. \into 6)

All About Me

] Red Fwn B
(into 8)

N

R6 Sydney Cup Final Sydney Cup F

TRAINER

Mark Delbridge
Tony Zammit
Joseph Scerri
George Kantzidis
Martin Hallinan
Anthony Lord
John Finn

Dustin Drew

John Woods

Mepunga Surprise (SCR) Jeffrey Britton

Ladbrokes Million Dollar Chase Final

TRAINER

Stephen Fitch
Selena Zammit
Jason Thompson
Raymond Smith
Stuart Hazlett
Craig Burns
Anthony Lord

Mark Delbridge

Gregory Stella

Matthew Lanigan

The Gardens to Wentworth Park Final

TRAINER

Shannon Boyd
Martin Bowe

Michelle Johnson

Michelle Frankland-
Shambler

Stephen Davies
Mark Davidson
Eileen Robertson
Michael Chapman

Robert Delaney

Robert Browne

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $130,000
$100K - $20K - $10K

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1113 42.53
1113 4252
4611 41.78
1124 4255
5312 4144
3134 41.61
5121 41.54
1212 42.38
3325 42.08
8125 42.85

PRIZE MONEY $1,145,000
$1M - $100K - $45K

LAST 4

4131

1411

4141

3421

n

3311

2131

2521

2122
1222

BEST T/D

29.73

29.45

29.58

29.70

29.80

29.96

29.59

29.68

29.69
29.71

PRIZE MONEY $15,000

$10K - $3K -

LAST 4

4221

2621

6552

8172

1671

4123

1113

4322

3333

8744

$2K

BEST T/D

NBT

30.96

NBT

NBT

30.16
30.44
NBT

30.36

30.45

30.77
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